
 
SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH 

   Mid-Term Examination Routine; Spring 2019 
Graduate Program (Friday MBA) 

Department of Business Administration 
 

DAY Time Course(s) No of 
Students 

Course Teacher 

 
25/02/2019 

Monday 

 
07:00pm- 
09:00pm 

Business Statistics 
Human Resource Management (B1) 

Managerial Accounting (B2) 
International Management 

HRD 
MIS 

Research methodology  

16 
63 
52 
65 
10 
25 
25 

SS Pomi 
Prof.Dr.N.Bahadur 

Shimul Das 
Prof. AJM Nuruddin Chy. 

Rehnuma Sultana 
Rashedul Hasan 

Prof. Dr. Saleh Jahur 

27/02/2019 
Wednesday 

07:00pm– 
09:00pm 

Business Communication 
Managerial Accounting (B1) 

HRM (B2) 
Bank Fund Management 

Brand Marketing 
Industrial Relations 

Accounting Standard in Bangladesh 

16 
63 
54 
32 
10 
23 
13 

Md.Hasan 
Prof. Dr. Ranjit Kumar 

K N Huda 
Prof. Nasrul Quadir 
Prof. Dr. S. Meher 
Suman Mazumder 

Prof.Dr. Abdur Rahaman 

01/03/2019 
Friday 

03:00pm- 
05:00pm 

Accounting for Executive 
Marketing Management (B2) 

Project Management 
Financial Market & Institution 

Supply Chain Management 
Leadership Behavior and Motivation 

HR Accounting  

17 
63 
64 
36 
11 
20 
12 

Prof. Dr. ANMA Muqtader 
Shajjad Hossain 

Rakibul Islam 
Abu Bakkar Siddique 

Dr. Sirajul Islam 
Prof.Dr.N.Bahadur 

Shimul Das 

03/03/2019 
Sunday 

07:00pm- 
09:00pm 

Business Math 
Marketing Management (B1) 
Managerial Economics (B2) 

BPS 
Financial Engineering & Derivatives 

International Marketing 
Organizational Development & Change  

Accounting Theory & Practices 

16 
62 
56 
32 
53 
27 
48 
25 

Prof. Dr. Ishrat Jahan 
Prof. Dr. S Meher 

SS Pomi 
Prof. Dr. ANMA Muqtader 

Prof. Dr. Saleh Jahur 
Prof. AJM Nuruddin Chy. 

Kazi Nazmul Huda 
Dr. Iqbal Hossain  

05/03/2019 
Tuesday 

07:00pm- 
09:00pm 

Managerial Economics (B1) 
 

60 
 

SS Pomi 
 

07/03/2019 
Thursday 

07:00pm- 
09:00pm 

Advanced Financial Management  
Advanced Quantitative Method 

 

55 
32 

Prof. Dr. Saleh Jahur 
C.M. Atiqur Rahman 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Professor Dr. Ishrat Jahan 
Head  
Department of Business Administration 
Southern University Bangladesh  


