SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH

Mid-Term Examination Routine; Spring 2019 Graduate Program (Friday MBA) Department of Business Administration

DAY	Time	Course(s)	No of Students	Course Teacher
		Ducin ere Chetistice		66 Demi
/ / /		Business Statistics	16	SS Pomi
25/02/2019	07:00pm-	Human Resource Management (B1)	63	Prof.Dr.N.Bahadur
Monday	09:00pm	Managerial Accounting (B2)	52	Shimul Das
		International Management	65	Prof. AJM Nuruddin Chy.
		HRD	10	Rehnuma Sultana
		MIS	25	Rashedul Hasan
		Research methodology	25	Prof. Dr. Saleh Jahur
27/02/2019	07:00pm–	Business Communication	16	Md.Hasan
Wednesday	09:00pm	Managerial Accounting (B1)	63	Prof. Dr. Ranjit Kumar
		HRM (B2)	54	K N Huda
		Bank Fund Management	32	Prof. Nasrul Quadir
		Brand Marketing	10	Prof. Dr. S. Meher
		Industrial Relations	23	Suman Mazumder
		Accounting Standard in Bangladesh	13	Prof.Dr. Abdur Rahaman
01/03/2019	03:00pm-	Accounting for Executive	17	Prof. Dr. ANMA Muqtader
Friday	05:00pm	Marketing Management (B2)	63	Shajjad Hossain
	•	Project Management	64	Rakibul Islam
		Financial Market & Institution	36	Abu Bakkar Siddique
		Supply Chain Management	11	Dr. Sirajul Islam
		Leadership Behavior and Motivation	20	Prof.Dr.N.Bahadur
		HR Accounting	12	Shimul Das
03/03/2019	07:00pm-	Business Math	16	Prof. Dr. Ishrat Jahan
Sunday	09:00pm	Marketing Management (B1)	62	Prof. Dr. S Meher
		Managerial Economics (B2)	56	SS Pomi
		BPS	32	Prof. Dr. ANMA Muqtader
		Financial Engineering & Derivatives	53	Prof. Dr. Saleh Jahur
		International Marketing	27	Prof. AJM Nuruddin Chy.
		Organizational Development & Change	48	Kazi Nazmul Huda
		Accounting Theory & Practices	25	Dr. Iqbal Hossain
05/03/2019	07:00pm-	Managerial Economics (B1)	60	SS Pomi
Tuesday	09:00pm			
07/03/2019	07:00pm-	Advanced Financial Management	55	Prof. Dr. Saleh Jahur
Thursday	09:00pm	Advanced Quantitative Method	32	C.M. Atiqur Rahman

Professor Dr. Ishrat Jahan Head Department of Business Administration Southern University Bangladesh